

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 445
 LETTING DATE : 11/24/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09445
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : OCEAN

CONTRACT TIME : 590 WORKING DAYS (AVAILABLE DAYS)

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 RE-ADV. MAINTENANCE BRIDGE PAINTING CONTRACT 2009-2
 THREE (03) BRIDGES
 TOMS RIVER TWP. AND SEASIDE HEIGHTS
 OCEAN COUNTY
 DP# 09445

URBAN PROJECT(S) : STP-B00S(812)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	J9320 JUPITER PAINTING CONTRACTING CO	\$ 9,737,077.00	100.0000%
2	A0030 ABHE & SVOBODA INC	\$ 16,540,310.00	169.8694%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) J9320 JUPITER PAINTING CONTRACTING		(2) A0030 ABHE & SVOBODA INC		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROAD BRIDGE								
0001 153003P PROGRESS SCHEDULE		LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
0002 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND		LUMP	95000.00000	95000.00	146560.00000	146560.00		
0003 154003P MOBILIZATION		LUMP	550000.00000	550000.00	1654000.00000	1654000.00		
0004 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	50.000	U	70.00000	3500.00	240.00000	12000.00		
0005 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	100.000	U	25.00000	2500.00	60.00000	6000.00		
0006 159006M DRUM	100.000	U	135.00000	13500.00	120.00000	12000.00		
0007 MMB085M FLOODLIGHTS FOR NIGHTTIME OPERATION	2.000	U	5000.00000	10000.00	15000.00000	30000.00		
0008 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1000.000	SF	7.00000	7000.00	115.00000	115000.00		
0009 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	U	22000.00000	44000.00	30000.00000	60000.00		
0010 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	18000.00000	36000.00	12000.00000	24000.00		
0011 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	2.000	U	22000.00000	44000.00	60000.00000	120000.00		

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 445
 LETTING DATE : 11/24/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09445
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

		(1) J9320			(2) A0030			()
		JUPITER PAINTING CONTRACTING			ABHE & SVOBODA INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0012	554012P	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00	30000.00000	30000.00		
	TESTING, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED							
0013	159018M	2.000 U	6500.00000	13000.00	1800.00000	3600.00		
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'							
0014	MMB130M	1.000 LS	227000.00000	227000.00	364100.00000	364100.00		
	QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (QMS)							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,100,500.00	\$	2,587,260.00	\$	
SECTION 0002 NON-PARTICIPATING								
0015	152003P	LUMP	7000.00000	7000.00	162000.00000	162000.00		
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0016	152009P	LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	40900.00000	40900.00		
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	12,500.00	\$	202,900.00	\$	
SECTION 0003 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0017	155009M	1.000 U	27000.00000	27000.00	33750.00000	33750.00		
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP							
0018	155027M	36.000 MO	3500.00000	126000.00	1600.00000	57600.00		
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE							
0019	155039M	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	15000.00000	15000.00		
	TELEPHONE SERVICE							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	168,000.00	\$	106,350.00	\$	
SECTION 0004 BRIDGE								
0020	MMB146M	1.000 LS	3744786.46000	3744786.46	5925000.00000	5925000.00		
	SURFACE PREPARATION AND COATING STR# 1508-150,							
0021	MMB146M	1.000 LS	4317186.54000	4317186.54	7350000.00000	7350000.00		
	SURFACE PREPARATION AND COATING STR# 1508-154,							
0022	MMB146M	1.000 LS	294104.00000	294104.00	268800.00000	268800.00		
	SURFACE PREPARATION AND COATING STR# 1508-151,							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 445
 LETTING DATE : 11/24/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09445
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : OCEAN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
0023 MMB127M		1.000 LS		100000.00000		100000.00		100000.00000		100000.00	
CLEANING & PAINTING, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED											
SECTION TOTALS				\$ 8,456,077.00				\$ 13,643,800.00		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$ 9,737,077.00				\$ 16,540,310.00		\$	

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,